
Cobra Kan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 11 2 4 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 10

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 2 6 4 10 2 5 4 11 4 8 2 2 4 9 4 11 4 12 2 3

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 2 5 4 11 2 6 4 11 2 2 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 6 2 3

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 2 1 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 32 91 2,84

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 30 78 2,60

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 32 77 2,41

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 32 76 2,38

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 26 59 2,27

Vera Roberto 06/2655 8 12 1,50

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 2 3 3 4 4 11 4 6 2 6 2 1 3 4 4 11 4 7 4 12

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 12

Fancellu Giovanni (06/3415) 4 2 4 8 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 2 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 2 1 0 4 10 0 0 4 12

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Cappetti Dario (06/3076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 32 65 2,03

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 24 45 1,88

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 26 45 1,73

Fancellu Giovanni 06/3415 28 40 1,43

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 22 35 1,59

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 14 22 1,57

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 8 21 2,62

Cappetti Dario 06/3076 6 12 2,00

Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 2 4 12 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 4 4 11

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 4 10 4 4 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8

Garzelli Francesco (06/3477) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 7

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 11 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 12

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 4 11 2 0 4 3 4 1 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0

Arigoni Giorgio (06/3331) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raigi Gabriele (06/3198) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzei Matteo (06/3197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 38 80 2,11

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 30 56 1,87

Garzelli Francesco 06/3477 32 39 1,22

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 28 33 1,18

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 26 29 1,12

Arigoni Giorgio 06/3331 4 4 1,00

Raigi Gabriele 06/3198 2 1 0,50

Mazzei Matteo 06/3197 0 0 0,00

Petrarca Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 4 1 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 2

Umpetti Lilia (06/2616) 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 9 4 5

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 9 0 0

Zocchi Roberta (06/3493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 11 4 3

Oviedo Sanchez  Joania (06/2661) 4 2 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 40 52 1,30

Umpetti Lilia 06/2616 40 30 0,75

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 36 27 0,75

Zocchi Roberta 06/3493 28 24 0,86

Oviedo Sanchez  Joania 06/2661 12 3 0,25



Petrarca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 4 11 4 11 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 2

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 0 4 3

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 0 0 4 12 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 2 4 6

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 4 11 4 8 2 3 4 11 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2

Scarabelli Ettore (06/3454) 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 38 77 2,03

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 36 65 1,81

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 34 64 1,88

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 30 61 2,03

Scarabelli Ettore 06/3454 22 40 1,82

Novaincanto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Botteghi Mario (06/3009) 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 0

Cadau Mario (06/3478) 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 0

Del Tongo Daniela (06/3479) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 6 4 0

Ceccanti Fabio (06/3011) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 0

Botteghi Juan Mari (06/3010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giambini Maurizio (06/3013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botteghi Mario 06/3009 40 23 0,57

Cadau Mario 06/3478 40 22 0,55

Del Tongo Daniela 06/3479 40 21 0,53

Ceccanti Fabio 06/3011 40 11 0,28

Botteghi Juan Mari 06/3010 0 0 0,00

Giambini Maurizio 06/3013 0 0 0,00


